



CD BUILDING 2000 PROJECT LEVEL 2

SCALE: 1/32" = 1'-0"

3 HOUR FIRE WALL . ALL OPENINGS

R-2 70

SHALL BE 90 MIN. RATED

70 90 MIN. RATED FIRE DOOR TOTAL OCCUPANT - OPENING REQUIREMENT = 23 X .2 = 4.6" STANDPIPE WITH FHV CONNECTION - 3 HOUR FIRE WALL . ALL OPENINGS NOTE: ALL UNIT ENTRY DOORS AND FRAMES TO BE 20 MIN RATED WITH RATED HEAVY DUTY SPRING HINGES - 3 HOUR FIRE WALL . ALL OPENINGS R-2 70 90 MIN. RATED FIRE DOOR TOTAL OCCUPANT LOAD TO BLDG. 1000 = 23 OPENING REQUIREMENT = 23 X .2 = 4.6" 2 HOUR ENCLOSED STAIR W/ 90 MIN. RATED DOOR - COMBINATION MANUAL WET STANDPIPE WITH FHV CONNECTION - 3 HOUR FIRE WALL . ALL OPENINGS SHALL BE 90 MIN. RATED

R-2

,핀 BLDG. 1000

· **1**08

78 55

105 82

67 67

BUILDING IDENTIFICATION BUILDING OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION (IBC 310.1)				BUILDING 2000 R2 - RESIDENTIAL GROUP (APARTMENTS)				
TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION			R2 - RESIDENTIAL GR					
BUILDIN	ig height	AND AREA						
-	GENERAL AREA LIMITATION (IBC TABLE 503)		24,000 SF (TABULAR F	3UILDING A	REA LIMIT PER STORY)			
-	AREA MO	DIFICATIONS (IBC SECTION 506)						
	_	FRONTAGE INCREASE (IBC 506.2) AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER SYSTEM	N/A NOT FACTORED					
-		INCREASE (IBC 506.3 IS =200%)		+48,000 SF MODIFIED (NFPA 13 SPRINKLER)				
AREA	(IBC 506.			+43,200 SF (ALLOWED) Aa = 24000 + [24,000 x 0] + [24,000 x 2] = 72,000sf PER FLOOR				
A	(AS DRAWN) MAXIMUM AREA OF BUILDING (IBC 503.3)			14,056 SF @ PROJECT LEVELS 2, 3,4, 5 & 6				
-	MAXIMUM ALLOWED AREA PER FLOOR PLATE (IBC 506.4.1.)			216,000 SF ALLOWED = (72,000 X 3) 72,000 X 3/5 STORIES = 43,200/FLOOR				
-		JILDING AREA		70,280 SF				
	GENERAL	. HEIGHT LIMITATION (IBC TABLE 503)	4 STORIES/ 65' MAX (4 STORIES/ 65' MAX (TABULAR BUILDING HEIGHT LIMIT)				
-	HEIGHT N	IODIFICATIONS (IBC SECTION 504)						
E		HEIGHT	1 STORY MOD (NFPA	13 SPRINKI	LER)			
HEIGHT	_	NUMBER OF STORIES	20' MOD (NFPA 13 SP	20' MOD (NFPA 13 SPRINKLER)				
T	MAXIMUN	I HEIGHT OF BUILDING	5 STORIES/ 85' MAX (,	5 STORIES/ 85' MAX (ALLOWED)				
	ACTUAL H	IEIGHT OF BUILDING	5 STORIES/ 63'- 6" MA	5 STORIES/ 63'- 6" MAX (ACTUAL)				
FIRE - RI		E RATINGS FOR BUILDING ELEMENTS (IBC TABLES 601 & 602)						
-		URAL FRAME (IBC TABLE 601) DR BEARING WALLS (IBC TABLE 601)	1-HOUR 2-HOUR					
щ		R BEARING WALLS (IBC TABLE 601)	1-HOUR					
FIRE-RESISTANCE	EXTERIO	DR NON-BEARING WALLS (IBC TABLE 602) FIRE SEPARATION (DISTANCE = X) X < 5'	I-HOUR					
ESIS	-	FIRE SEPARATION (DISTANCE = X) 5' $\leq X < 10'$	I-HOUR					
RE-RI	_	FIRE SEPARATION (DISTANCE = X)10' \leq X < 30'FIRE SEPARATION (DISTANCE = X)X \geq 30'	I-HOUR	I-HOUR 0-HOUR				
	INTERIC	R NON-BEARING WALLS (IBC TABLE 601)	0-HOUR					
-		CONSTRUCTION (IBC TABLE 601) ONSTRUCTION (IBC TABLE 601)	1-HOUR 1 -HOUR					
STAIRS	(LSC 7.2.2)		OPEN D		SED			
		STAIR WIDTH (LSC T.7.2.2.2.1(A))	MIN. REQUIRED: 5 STORIES + ROOF	44"		MIN. PROVIDE	ED: 44"	
ELEVAT	OR LOBBIE	ES REQUIRED (IBC 713.14.1)	YES	NO	N/A (FOR BUILD	DING 2000)		
SMOKE	SEPARATI	STAND PIPES REQUIRED FIRE EXTINGUISHERS ON / DRAFTSTOPPING	Image: Test of the period DEPARTMI TYPE MAX. SEPARATION DIST		NFPA 13 NFPA 13R ABOVE FIRE NO LEACCESS) WET DRY WET DWED: 75'-0" (INTERNATIONAL FIRE COL	 DE)		
		FLOOR CAVITY (IBC 716.3.2) ATTIC AREA (IBC 716.4.2)	YES YES	_	(NFPA 13 SPRINKLER SYSTEM) (NFPA 13 SPRINKLER SYSTEM)			
EXITS R	EQUIRED	Α						
NOTE: OTAL TR DISTANCE		BUILDING EXITS (LSC 30.2.4.2)	PER FLOOR - 2 MINIMUN 1 PER BUILDING	/ WITHIN A	LLOWED TRAVEL DISTANCE			
XITS PEF 25' WHIC NCLUDES	R LSC = H	TRAVEL DISTANCE: (UNIT DOOR TO EXIT/EXIT STAIR)		MAXIMUM ALLOWED (LSC TABLE A.7.6)				
125' MAX DISTANCE WITHIN THE UNITS		DEAD END CORRIDOR	MAXIMUM PROVIDED				(SEE CODE DATA SHEETS) 50' (NFPA 13 SPRINKLER)	
				MAXIMUM DIST. ALLOWED (LSC TABLE A.7.6) MAXIMUM DIST. PROVIDED			SEE ADJACENT PLANS	
		UNITS OF EGRESS (LSC T.7.3.3.1)	REQUIRED: 0.2" PER PEI PROVIDED: (SEE CODE I		EL) AND 0.3" PER PERSON (STAIRS)			
		TRAVEL DISTANCE WITHIN A DWELLING UNIT (LSC 30.2.6.	· ·		-,	125' - SPRINKI	_ERED	
ROOF ^	CCESS (L	COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL LIMITS = 50' (LSC 30.2.5.3.2) SC 7.2.2)	MAXIMUM PROVIDED				ATA SHEETS)	
OPENING PROTECTION REQUIRED (IBC 704.10)				STAIR LADDER N/A (FROM BLDG. ASSUMED PROPERTY LINE (LESS THAN 15')				
				ADJACENT STRUCT (GREATER THAN 30')			NC	
ATTIC V	ENTILATIO	N REQUIRED (IBC 1203.2)	YES PASSIVE	NO MEC	CHANICAL X/A			
		REVISION SUMMARY #1	<u> </u>			GEND		
		A. REVISED / ADDED CODE SECTIONS FROM LI SAFETY CODE B. REVISED STAIR LABELS TO ALPHA CHARACT C. ADDED NOTE			BUILDING XXXX AREA SQ	х Х—()	AREA DESIGNATIO	
		REVISION SUMMARY #4 A. ADDED SPRINKLER CLARIFICATION NOTE			OUTAGE NUMBER PER CODE TO DETERMINE OCC.	000	TOTAL OCO	
<u> </u>	YPL	<u>_AN</u>						
		THE T]				
				 -				
	-	PARKING DECK						
1		1000	\]				
、 、	K	L Tooo h 1	<u>↓</u> .			EXIT SEPARATION LE	 INGTH	
		3000 1 2 -		1				
		2000	1000B			DIAGONAL LENGTH		

